KIRAN LAXMAN KALE

Employee Number

Function

Designation

Location

Bank Details

Date of Joining

Income Tax Number (PAN)
Universal Account Number (UAN)
PF Account Number

ESI Number

PF Universal Account No (UAN)
Earnings

Basic + D.A.

H.R.A.

Conveyance Allowance

Medical Allowance

Educational Allowance

Washing Allowance

Tea & Tiffin Allowance (Indirect)
Uniform & Shoes Allowance (Indirect)
Incentive

Total Earnings

Employer Contribution
Employer EPF @3.67% - Indirect
Employer EPS @8.33% - Indirect
Total

Bajirao Suryawanshi

A/p - Takawade, Tal - Shiral, Dist - KolhapurTakawade

Tal. - Shirol, Dist. - Kolhapur 416121

CIN-0

Pay Slip for The Month of Jan-2024

: 007206

: HRD

: Worker

: Factory

: 520101257775033
: 18/10/2021

: HVNPK46071]

: 101892279306

: 0000000000000000000000

: 3314615124

: 101892279306

Amount

10300.00

500.00

400.00

420.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12020.00

Amount
378.00

858.00
1236.00

Attendance Details
Total Days

Less : Holidays
Working Days
Attended Days
Non Attended Days
Absent Days

Paid Holidays
Leave Days

COff

Paid Days

Std Salary Deductions

10300.00
500.00
400.00
420.00

0.00
400.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
12020.00

Amount
378.01

857.99
1236.00

Provident Fund
Profession Tax
TDS

Advance

Loan

ESI

LWF
EntertainmentCost
Total Deductions
Net Amount

Amount (in words) : Rupees Ten Thousand Two Hundreds Ninety Nine Only

This is Computer Generated Pay Slip, Hence Signature is not required

Amount
1236.00
200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
85.00
0.00
200.00
1721.00
10299.00

31 Days
5 Days
26 Days
25 Days
1 Days
0 Days
1 Days
1 Days
0 Days
27 Days
Deduction
1236.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.00
0.00
0.00
1521.00
10499.00
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ALUMINIUM AND GLASS

SHAHAPUR ROAD KRUSHNA NAGAR ICHALKARANJI, TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST - KOLHAPUR.

Date.:
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@1’\@ -

N Broprietor.
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To,

Akshay Baburao Jogalekar - M.Com
A/p : Shiradwad

Tq : Shirvi

Dist : Solapur

o)

Sub: Offer / Appointment Letter

We are happy to inform you that, you have successfully eempkld'oﬁr
imndselecnmpmcessmdwemplwedmmkeymmoﬁerwmw
Society.

This Appointment letter is purely tempmry based on your i!mﬁ!eand r‘if
performance in this interview. You are selected for this post of Trainee Clerk for
3 months and Placed Kabanur Branch, your monthly mnsohdﬁed _;@E"
Rs.500/-. ‘\

Wowelmyontoourﬁometymdmshymnmdmg&mm* o
wltlﬂs.Weatsownshytmdlﬂusbmfhrm&m. : R : )
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KALLAPPANNA AWADE [CHALKARANI

JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. e
(Multi-State Schedulod Bank) < gis

@ HEAD OFFICE :

* Janata Bank Bhavan”, Main Road,
ICHALKARANJL - 416 115. 7 o] s -
Dist. - Kolhapur. (M.S.)

T #cp WdH 0 o

ZgarBvAl — 29% 1949,

faesl ~ BIeER (9T )

Ref.No.1/62/ADM/157/2023.24

To,
Mr. Pradnyavant Tumdev Kamble,

Tr. Clerk,
Head Office, Ichalkaranji.

You are appointed as Trainee Clerk in our bank. You are hereby advised
to work at Panchavati Nashik Branch w.e.f. 22/05/2023.

You are therefore advised to join the duties before commencement of
office hours and report to Branch Manager. Also you are advised to perform all
the duties as per the instructions of the Branch Manager.

Before joining the duty, in order to ensure about cyber security

awareness, you must attend one day computer training at Data Center,

Jaysingpur on dt. 19/05/2023.

Chief Exe /ti(re Officer
C.C. To:

Branch Manager.,
Panchvat Nashik,

Head of Mumbai Monitoring Cell
Kalbadevi, Mumbai, 3

Hes@ of Dept.,
HRD Dept. Head Office,

Head of Dept.,
Lomputer Dept. Head Oflice
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL,ICHALKARANIJI,
| TAL — HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL,ICHALKARANIJI,
| TAL — HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL, ICHALKARANII,
| TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL, ICHALKARANII,
| TAL — HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL,ICHALKARANJI,
« TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL,ICHALKARANIJL,
TAL — HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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JAWAHARNAGAR, NEAR ADARSH HOSPITAL, ICHALKARANJL,
| TAL —- HATKANANGALE, DIST : KOLHAPUR.. CONTACT NO.: 9370096800
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ALUMINIUM AND GLASS

SHAHAPUR ROAD KRUSHNA NAGAR ICHALKARANJI, TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST - KOLHAPUR.
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For MALDAR ALLUMINIUM WORKS & GLASS,
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roprietor.
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ALUMINIUM AND GLASS

SHAHAPUR ROAD KRUSHNA NAGAR ICHALKARANJI, TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST - KOLHAPUR.
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ALUMINIUM AND GLASS

SHAHAPUR ROAD KRUSHNA NAGAR ICHALKARANJI, TAL- HATKANANGALE, DIST - KOLHAPUR.

Date.:

ERIMEE]

IO oA 3 fob, ST T SR ¥ SiTH=dT HISeR SIGfiiiay ofs o7
EIR, FACHSN U $ebldhee T YaTaR HPaRR o33 URIH SRIRe 3. Te S T=ich
ST SRIT T AT S WG TU! $TUS BT Sl ST, e @ ARTUeRE & THTogs
SUYTd U SR,

For MALDAR ALLUMINIUM WORKS & GLASS,

d

Proprietor.




